Technical Data Model JSMS-xxxD
JS RESEARCH INC.     Technical Data
Page 1 / 4
Gongju-City, Korea
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice TEL +82 41 856 3677 ● FAX +82 41 856 3679
info@jsresearch.co.kr ● www.jsr.kr
Digital Overhead Stirrer
JSMS-xxxD Digital Overhead Stirrer designed to homogenization, emulsification and dispersion and mixing of fluids at high

Net Weight 3.9 kg
Shipping Weight  4.4 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Art. No. Descriptions Voltage
JSMS-050D Digital Mechanical Overhead Stirrer, 50,000 mPas, 3,000 rpm 220 VAC 1~ ph 50/60Hz
JSMS-070D Digital Mechanical Overhead Stirrer, 70,000 mPas, 2,000 rpm 220 VAC 1~ ph 50/60Hz
JSMS-100D Digital Mechanical Overhead Stirrer, 100,000 mPas, 1,200 rpm 220 VAC 1~ ph 50/60Hz
JSMS-150D Digital Mechanical Overhead Stirrer, 150,000 mPas, 800 rpm 220 VAC 1~ ph 50/60Hz
Technical Data Model JSMS-xxxD
JS RESEARCH INC.     Technical Data
Page 4 / 4
Gongju-City, Korea
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice TEL +82 41 856 3677 ● FAX +82 41 856 3679
info@jsresearch.co.kr ● www.jsr.kr
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Art No. Descriptions
PHA-04S Standard Plate Stand 25Ⅹ37Cm Plate with Rod and Silicon Pad
PHA-04TS Telescopic Stand, 25x37 cm with Rod and Silicone Pad
PHA-05C Clamp, up to Ø 23mm Rod
Art. No. Blade Type Coating Blade Dia. Rod Dia. Rod Length
PHA-P30850 3 Blade Propeller none Ø 50 mm Ø 8 mm L 500 mm
PHA-P30870 3 Blade Propeller none Ø 70 mm Ø 8 mm L 500 mm
PHA-P31070 3 Blade Propeller none Ø 70 mm Ø 10 mm L 650 mm
PHA-P40870 4 Blade Propeller none Ø 70 mm Ø 8 mm L 500 mm
PHA-P40890 4 Blade Propeller none Ø 90 mm Ø 8 mm L 500 mm
PHA-P41090 4 Blade Propeller none Ø 90 mm Ø 10 mm L 650 mm
PHA-D40890 4 Blade Diamond none Ø 90 mm Ø 8 mm L 500 mm
PHA-D40810 4 Blade Diamond none Ø 110 mm Ø 8 mm L 500 mm
PHA-D41010 4 Blade Diamond none Ø 110 mm Ø 10 mm L 650 mm
PHA-C20810 2 Blade Centrifugal none Ø 100 mm Ø 8 mm L 500 mm
PHA-C2890F 2 Blade Centrifugal Teflon Coated Ø 90 mm Ø 10 mm L 500 mm
PHA-C2812F 2 Blade Centrifugal Teflon Coated Ø 120 mm Ø 10 mm L 650 mm
PHA-A20870 2 Blade Anchor none Ø 70 mm Ø 8 mm L 500 mm
PHA-A20890 2 Blade Anchor none Ø 90 mm Ø 8 mm L 650 mm
PHA-A21090 2 Blade Anchor none Ø 90 mm Ø 10 mm L 650 mm
PHA-A21014 2 Blade Anchor none Ø 140 mm Ø 10 mm L 800 mm